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C BBR 4D Jackpot in Fri Open 4D

Race Sponsored by: MJ Metal & Fab

Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 4820.00, Rider count = 120

1D Time = 15.448, Placings = 19, Pool = $ 1687.00
2D Time = 15.948, Placings = 25, Pool = $ 1446.00
3D Time = 16.448, Placings = 23, Pool = $ 964.00
4D Time = 16.948, Placings = 21, Pool = $ 723.00
Not Placed = 32
1D Placings
1st 15.448 $556.71 Shari Kennedy on Josey Wales Guns
2nd 15.593 $455.49 Annie Hasselbalch on Designed By Dora
3rd 15.594 $337.40 Rose Hildebrandt on Streakin On Fame
4th 15.597 $219.31 Wendy Suhn on HLH Streakin A Fling
5th 15.618 $118.09 Angie Wiesen on Snazzyinbeautyjeans
6th 15.625 Kayla Griffin on Redbullsgotwings
7th 15.649 Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You
8th 15.661 Paul Knorr on Prize in Disguise
9th 15.666 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Super Dash
10th 15.719 Virginia Evans on Povertys Jet Boy
11th 15.720 Jeff Varner on VQ Dark Indeed
12th 15.801 Sandy Hickey on Breezin Pretty
13th 15.804 Chelsea Moore on The Frost Advisory
14th 15.839 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force
15th 15.864 Kimberly Eberle on Hawks Boons Boy
16th 15.887 Kate DeVore on Streakin Moonbeam
17th 15.904 Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi
18th 15.908 Korrina Hughes on Geminy Cricket KTH
Tie 15.908 Shelly Kirby on WR French Pharoah
2D Placings
1st 15.951 $477.18 Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort
2nd 15.993 $390.42 Chelsea Moore on Kellys Dark Skye
3rd 16.002 $289.20 Jacky Roesener on Faded Fling

4th 16.014 $187.98 Kayellyn Haug on Pie Island XX



5th 16.020 $101.22 Jenna Rolland on Pappacork

6th 16.028 Karen Turek on Famous Red Dial
7th 16.070 Cheyenne Larson on Rangers Special Effort
8th 16.080 Bonnie Baughman on VF Rock Grinder
9th 16.089 Kate DeVore on Bring It On Spice
10th 16.096 Karen Turek on Mountain Fly High
11th 16.103 Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter
12th 16.124 Baylee O'Leary on Three Lanes Ta Fame
13th 16.129 Shelby Murrell on Nicotine
14th 16.148 Jenna Cox on Splash NR
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C BBR 4D Jackpot in Fri Open 4D

Race Sponsored by: MJ Metal & Fab

15th 16.155 Katrina Webster on Doc Toucha Starlight
16th 16.157 Marsha Nelson on Fast Fire
17th 16.169 Maggie Underhill on Bugs Showgirl
18th 16.201 Annie Hasselbalch on Seis La Vie
19th 16.229 Hillery Yager on A Dynamite Dynasty
20th 16.268 Sydney Schleich on BLC Wimpys Lil Whiz
21st 16.270 Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye
22nd 16.275 Brenda Hinze on TheresAnHeirAboutHer
23rd 16.357 Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO
24th 16.397 Isabella Budzinski on Iris Garvelso
25th 16.423 Shawna Blanka on Paddys Mayday
3D Placings

1st 16.452 $318.12 Ashley Wells on A Bully Named Guacho
2nd 16.460 $260.28 Susan Swanson on Barts Valentine

3rd 16.475 $192.80 Angie Wiesen on Tricked Out Scooter
4th 16.489 $125.32 Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack
5th 16.524 $ 67.48 Charla Cook on Fire Up Corona

6th 16.555 Virginia Evans on Eyemora

7th 16.614 Cassy Woodward on Streakintodynamite
8th 16.623 Bobbi Nelsen on Go Diva Pine 60

9th 16.655 Sydney Schleich on Eye Make Sparks Fly
10th 16.669 Angela Marietta on Latte (NR)
11th 16.736 Janie Rasmussen on Firewater Jack
12th 16.738 Cassie Miller on Smart Vision
13th 16.742 Toni Bristow on AP Babe
14th 16.772 Jody Stuhr on JS Karas Streak
15th 16.787 Robin Bennett on Dashin Plenty
16th 16.801 Dana Norris on Mr. Adlib Cowboy
17th 16.806 Lori Ferguson on SV Zans War Jet
18th 16.835 Kimberly Eberle on Zips Shiny Jammer
19th 16.836 Toni Bristow on RP Posh Bugs
20th 16.871 Kimberly Eberle on Smokin Freckles 45
21st 16.875 Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch
22nd 16.905 Payton Nelson on Wrangler
23rd 16.913 Corrie Walthers on Chilli Peppy

4D Placings

1st 16.951 $238.59 Lorri Knorr on Salty Ashes

2nd 16.979 $195.21 Connie Hill on Pescado Veracruz

3rd 17.004 $144.60 Ele Hop on Butterwood

4th 17.081 $ 93.99 Robin Bennett on TLS Feelin French
5th 17.145 $ 50.61 Ele Hop on Charley Darkey

6th 17.201 Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati
7th 17.216 Darla VanDoren on Streak Of Bug

8th 17.379 Cheyenne Larson on Rangers Jet Fuel
9th 17.419 Jessica Milliman on JA Rainy Frostwood

10th 17.555 Bonnie Baughman on Firsts R Sweet
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11th 17.558 Alison Falke on Namgis D 96
12th 17.563 Diane Phillps on Frenchman Bell
13th 17.715 Stephanie David on Namgis D 88
14th 17.746 Marisa Kapala on Ambrose Bikini Queen
15th 17.930 Leah Schwindt on Stellar Reply
16th 17.969 Janie Rasmussen on Sheza Cherokee Doll
17th 18.098 Diane Phillps on Whitewater Lacey
18th 18.317 Connie Hill on Frosted Eyes
19th 18.845 Lori Ferguson on SV Zans Sweet Zoe
20th 19.939 Rowan Gordon on A Little Light
21st 24.107 Jeff Varner on Devil Quarterback
SCR 400.000 Valerie Elliott on Murray
SCR 400.000 Cassie Sundstrom on Smokin Lucky Reno
SCR 400.000 Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold
N/T 400.000 Susan Swanson on Ladys Tigeraflame
N/T 400.000 Korrina Hughes on Flingin Dynamite
SCR 400.000 LeAnna Wohlgemuth on Honey Bee Goldseeker
N/T 400.000 Alison Falke on Raining Firewater
SCR 400.000 Lisa Munyon on Latigos Snip
N/T 400.000 Taylor Santana on Cash Flip Seven
SCR 400.000 Peggy Alva on Harley (NR)
SCR 400.000 Valerie Elliott on Buddy
SCR 400.000 Virginia Evans on Hiclass Ann
SCR 400.000 Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special
N/T 415.911 Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin
N/T 415.939 Maggie Underhill on ItsAllAboutFirewater
N/T 416.023 Nancy Molzahn on Watch Me Play Ray
N/T 416.130 Lorri Knorr on Ima Holly Jose
N/T 416.355 Baylee O'Leary on De Spitfire
N/T 416.380 Sandy Hickey on Cowboy Can Zip
N/T 416.417 Hope Blackmore on Flingin Frost
N/T 416.781 Justy Hagen on Convincing Feeling
N/T 416.879 Hailey Campbell on High Time Lil Hero
N/T 416.982 Cassidy Spiehs on RS Smooth Blue Cat
N/T 417.066 Peggy Alva on Eyealittlebit
N/T 417.081 Rhonda Richardson on MT Dash For Whiskey
N/T 417.299 Connie Hill on PS Native Tomcat
N/T 417.341 Cassy Woodward on Streakintodynamite
N/T 417.733 Shari Kennedy on Cinderellasgottagun
N/T 418.543 Janie Rasmussen on Twigs and Berries
N/T 418.879 Kayla Griffin on Hooked On Tequila
N/T 418.920 Korrina Hughes on Gems StreakToVegas
N/T 419.028 Robin Bennett on QHR Plan On Magic
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Paying to 4

1D Time
2D Time

1st 15.597 $1346.10
2nd 15.648 $1009.57
3rd 15.790 $673.05

C 2D Futurity Jackpot in 2 Go Futurity (Round 1)

Race Sponsored by: Flannery-4N-Duba

placings, Jackpot Total = $ 4807.50, Rider count = 49

15.597, Placings = 26, Pool = $ 3365.25
16.597, Placings = 19, Pool = $ 1442.25
Not Placed = 4

1D Placings
Wendy Suhn on Jess Be Gone

Rose Hildebrandt on Streakin On Fame
Michelle DeBoer on VF Tempting A Wheely
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4th

5th

6th

Tie

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

15.858
15.868
15.935
15.935
15.962
15.966
15.987
16.078
16.188
16.217
16.222
16.300
16.302
16.434
16.442
16.479
16.486
16.491
16.496
16.529
16.530
16.566
16.567

16.597
16.618
16.836
17.034
17.038
17.270
18.061
18.533
21.080
21.175
21.270
21.296
21.441

$336.53

$576.90
$432.68
$288.45
$144.22
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14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
SCR
SCR
SCR
N/T

21.467
21.661
21.700
21.767
22.669
26.763
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000

Korrina Hughes on Geminy Cricket KTH
Jeff Varner on VQ Dark Indeed

Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold
Jordan Sanders on The Streak Express
Kayla Jones on KG Justasfabulous
Jodee Miller on M R Smashed N Vegas
Shyann Lucas on Jawanadance N Vegas
Chelsea Moore on The Frost Advisory
Jodee Miller on Six Frosted Freckles
Kayellyn Haug on Pie Island XX

Lana Dacar on BI Just Red N White
Jordan Sanders on A Streakin Flash
Toni Hardin on Fame Fling N Fire

Jill Hinze on Guys Buy Her Coronas
Jodee Miller on Short Man Streakin
Cassy Woodward on Streakintodynamite
Hailey Campbell on High Time Lil Hero
Cassy Woodward on Special Cowboy Corona
Lana Dacar on Pay The Hitchiker

Jody Stuhr on JS Karas Streak

Jessica Wykert on Frenchmans PerkyRock
Stacy Dysart on Halftime Streaker
Janie Rasmussen on Firewater Jack

2D Placings
Missi Jorgensen on Check Your Vitals
Jodee Miller on MR Streakinmytbird
Hillery Yager on A Dynamite Dynasty
Kimberly Eberle on Smokin Freckles 45
Alison Falke on Namgis D 96

Jessica Milliman on JA Rainy Frostwood
Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati
Lori Ferguson on SV Zans Sweet Zoe
Sydney Schleich on BLC Flash that Cash
Carley Duensing on Dreams to Dash
Shari Kennedy on Cinderellasgottagun
Jamie Hansen on On Eagles Wingz
Annie Hasselbalch on Designed By Dora

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

C 2D Futurity Jackpot in 2 Go Futurity (Round 1)

Race Sponsored by: Flannery-4N-Duba
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Paying

1D Time

Cheyenne Larson on Rangers Jet Fuel
Katie Haythorn on Firewater Lu

Shyann Lucas on Smooth N Speedy Guy
Jodee Miller on M R Mulberry Moonfling
Sydney Schleich on Eye Make Sparks Fly
Robin Bennett on TLS Feelin French
Janie Rasmussen on Sheza Cherokee Doll
Hannah Rupprecht on Mr Six Diamonds
Hannah Rupprecht on TS Tres Shota Fame
Jessica Leach on Karen

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

C 2D Futurity Jackpot in 2 Go Futurity (Round 2)

Race Sponsored by: Flannery-4N-Duba

to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 4807.50, Rider count = 49

2D Time =

15.497, Placings
16.497, Placings
Not Placed

= 28, Pool = $ 3365.25
= 17, Pool = $ 1442.25
=4
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

15.497 $1346.10
15.556 $1009.57

15.646
15.666
15.680
15.735
15.835
15.857
15.886
15.892
15.947
15.952
16.003
16.022
16.084
16.085
16.091
16.094
16.184
16.192
16.303
16.304
16.338
16.405
16.420
16.428
16.452
16.454

16.675
16.830
16.871
17.045
17.117
17.260
17.337
17.393
17.576
17.647
18.001

$673.05
$336.53

$576.90
$432.68
$288.45
$144.22
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12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
SCR
N/T
SCR
SCR

18.341
20.539
21.081
21.093
21.130
33.355
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000

1D Placings
Shyann Lucas on Jawanadance N Vegas
Annie Hasselbalch on Designed By Dora
Kayla Jones on KG Justasfabulous

Rose Hildebrandt on Streakin On Fame
Jeff Varner on VQ Dark Indeed

Jodee Miller on M R Mulberry Moonfling
Korrina Hughes on Geminy Cricket KTH
Shari Kennedy on Cinderellasgottagun
Chelsea Moore on The Frost Advisory
Cassy Woodward on Special Cowboy Corona
Sydney Schleich on BLC Flash that Cash
Janie Rasmussen on Firewater Jack
Jodee Miller on MR Streakinmytbird
Wendy Suhn on Jess Be Gone

Jodee Miller on Six Frosted Freckles
Stacy Dysart on Halftime Streaker
Jamie Hansen on On Eagles Wingz

Katie Haythorn on Firewater Lu
Toni Hardin on Fame Fling N Fire
Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold
Carley Duensing on Dreams to Dash
Cassy Woodward on Streakintodynamite
Shyann Lucas on Smooth N Speedy Guy
Jordan Sanders on The Streak Express
Missi Jorgensen on Check Your Vitals
Hailey Campbell on High Time Lil Hero
Jordan Sanders on A Streakin Flash
Kayellyn Haug on Pie Island XX

2D Placings

Jessica Wykert on Frenchmans PerkyRock
Jody Stuhr on JS Karas Streak

Kimberly Eberle on Smokin Freckles 45
Hillery Yager on A Dynamite Dynasty
Sydney Schleich on Eye Make Sparks Fly
Alison Falke on Namgis D 96

Jessica Milliman on JA Rainy Frostwood
Jessica Leach on Karen

Lori Ferguson on SV Zans Sweet Zoe
Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati
Jill Hinze on Guys Buy Her Coronas

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

C 2D Futurity Jackpot in 2 Go Futurity (Round 2)

Race Sponsored by: Flannery-4N-Duba
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Cheyenne Larson on Rangers Jet Fuel
Jodee Miller on M R Smashed N Vegas
Lana Dacar on Pay The Hitchiker

Robin Bennett on TLS Feelin French
Michelle DeBoer on VF Tempting A Wheely
Lana Dacar on BI Just Red N White
Hannah Rupprecht on Mr Six Diamonds
Jodee Miller on Short Man Streakin
Janie Rasmussen on Sheza Cherokee Doll
Hannah Rupprecht on TS Tres Shota Fame

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

C 2D Futurity Jackpot in 2 Go Futurity (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Flannery-4N-Duba
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Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 6410.00, Rider count = 49
1D Time = 31.314, Placings = 21, Pool = $ 4487.00
2D Time = 33.314, Placings = 23, Pool = $ 1923.00
Not Placed = 5
1D Placings
1st 31.314 $1794.80 Rose Hildebrandt on Streakin On Fame

Round

2nd 31.

Round

3rd 31.

Round

4th 31.

Round

5th 31.

Round

6th 31.

Round

7th 31.

Round

8th 32.

Round

9th 32.

Round

10th 32.

Round

11th 32.

Round

12th 32.

Round

13th 32.

Round

14th 32.

Round
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15th 32
Round

16th 32
Round

17th 32
Round

18th 32.

1: 15.648, Round 2:

484 $1346.10
1: 15.987, Round 2:

548 $897.40
1: 15.868, Round 2:

608 $448.70
1: 15.962, Round 2:

619
1: 15.597, Round 2:

693
1: 15.858, Round 2:

964
1: 16.078, Round 2:

127
1: 15.935, Round 2:

272
1: 16.188, Round 2:

340
1: 15.935, Round 2:

383
1: 16.491, Round 2:

486
1: 16.302, Round 2:

519
1: 16.567, Round 2:

621
1: 16.618, Round 2:

15.666

Shyann Lucas on Jawanadance N Vegas
15.497

Jeff Varner on VQ Dark Indeed
15.680

Kayla Jones on KG Justasfabulous
15.646

Wendy Suhn on Jess Be Gone
16.022

Korrina Hughes on Geminy Cricket KTH
15.835

Chelsea Moore on The Frost Advisory
15.886

Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold
16.192

Jodee Miller on Six Frosted Freckles
16.084

Jordan Sanders on The Streak Express
16.405

Cassy Woodward on Special Cowboy Corona
15.892

Toni Hardin on Fame Fling N Fire
16.184

Janie Rasmussen on Firewater Jack
15.952

Jodee Miller on MR Streakinmytbird
16.003

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

C 2D Futurity Jackpot in 2 Go Futurity (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Flannery-4N-Duba

.651
1: 16.566, Round 2:

.671
1: 16.217, Round 2:

.752
1: 16.300, Round 2:

783

Stacy Dysart on Halftime Streaker
16.085

Kayellyn Haug on Pie Island XX
16.454

Jordan Sanders on A Streakin Flash
16.452

Cassy Woodward on Streakintodynamite
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Round

19th 32.

Round

20th 33.

Round

21st 33.

Round

1st 33.

Round

2nd 33.

Round

3rd 33
Round

4th 34
Round

5th 34.

Round

6th 34.

Round

7th 35.

Round

8th 36.

Round

9th 36.

Round
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loth 36.

Round

11th 36.

Round

12th 37.

Round

13th 37.

Round

14th 37.

Round

15th 37
Round

16th 37.

1: 16.479, Round

914
1: 16.486, Round

017
1: 16.597, Round

205
1: 16.530, Round

359 $769.20
1: 16.529, Round

881 $576.90
1: 16.836, Round

.905 $384.60

1: 17.034, Round

.298 $192.30

1: 17.038, Round

435
1: 16.434, Round

607
1: 17.270, Round

708
1: 18.061, Round

109
1: 18.533, Round

505
1: 15.966, Round

. 16.304

Hailey Campbell on High Time Lil Hero

: 16.428

Missi Jorgensen on Check Your Vitals

¢ 16.420

Jessica Wykert on Frenchmans PerkyRock

: 16.675

2D Placings
Jody Stuhr on JS Karas Streak

: 16.830

Hillery Yager on A Dynamite Dynasty

: 17.045

Kimberly Eberle on Smokin Freckles 45

¢ 16.871

Alison Falke on Namgis D 96

: 17.260

Jill Hinze on Guys Buy Her Coronas

: 18.001

Jessica Milliman on JA Rainy Frostwood

¢ 17.337

Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati

: 17.647

Lori Ferguson on SV Zans Sweet Zoe

: 17.576

Jodee Miller on M R Smashed N Vegas

© 20.539

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

C 2D Futurity Jackpot in 2 Go Futurity (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Flannery-4N-Duba

920

Michelle DeBoer on VF Tempting A Wheely

1: 15.790, Round 2: 21.130

997
1: 21.441, Round

027
1: 21.080, Round

127
1: 21.270, Round

387
1: 21.296, Round

.478

1: 21.175, Round

502

Annie Hasselbalch on Designed By Dora

. 15.556

Sydney Schleich on BLC Flash that Cash

¢ 15.947

Shari Kennedy on Cinderellasgottagun

: 15.857

Jamie Hansen on On Eagles Wingz

: 16.091

Carley Duensing on Dreams to Dash

: 16.303

Jodee Miller on M R Mulberry Moonfling
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Round 1: 21.767, Round 2: 15.735

17th 37.577 Lana Dacar on Pay The Hitchiker
Round 1: 16.496, Round 2: 21.081

18th 37.755 Katie Haythorn on Firewater Lu
Round 1: 21.661, Round 2: 16.094

19th 38.038 Shyann Lucas on Smooth N Speedy Guy
Round 1: 21.700, Round 2: 16.338

20th 39.786 Sydney Schleich on Eye Make Sparks Fly
Round 1: 22.669, Round 2: 17.117

21st 39.808 Cheyenne Larson on Rangers Jet Fuel
Round 1: 21.467, Round 2: 18.341

22nd 47.856 Robin Bennett on TLS Feelin French
Round 1: 26.763, Round 2: 21.093

23rd 49.577 Lana Dacar on BI Just Red N White
Round 1: 16.222, Round 2: 33.355

SCR 400.000 Hannah Rupprecht on Mr Six Diamonds
Round 1: 400.000, Round 2: 400.000

SCR 400.000 Hannah Rupprecht on TS Tres Shota Fame
Round 1: 23.091, Round 2: 400.000
3:58 PM 11/13/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C 2D Futurity Jackpot in 2 Go Futurity (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Flannery-4N-Duba

SCR 400.000 Janie Rasmussen on Sheza Cherokee Doll
Round 1: 18.792, Round 2: 400.000

N/T 416.442 Jodee Miller on Short Man Streakin
Round 1: 16.442, Round 2: 400.000

N/T 417.393 Jessica Leach on Karen
Round 1: 400.000, Round 2: 17.393

3:58 PM 11/13/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C Derby 2D Jackpot in 2 Go Derby (Round 1)

Race Sponsored by: Milliman Quarter Horses

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1392.00, Rider count = 36

1D Time = 15.238, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 974.40
2D Time = 15.738, Placings = 28, Pool = $ 417.60
Not Placed = 3
1D Placings

1st 15.238 $418.99 Jordan Sanders on Flashlights Badge
2nd 15.342 $321.55 Jodee Miller on MR Repete Pete
3rd 15.383 $233.86 Amelia McCumber on Aint Seen Famous Yet
4th 15.448 Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You
5th 15.680 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Super Dash

2D Placings
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
SCR
SCR
SCR

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
17.
17.
17.
20.
21.

21

770 $179.57
781 $137.81
838 $100.22

848
853
865
906
915
978
107
160
182
254
271
298
329
339
515
564
597
668
087
437
893
737
255

.496
26.

397

400.000
400.000
400.000

3:58 PM 11/13/24

Paying

to

3

1D Time
2D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

15.
15.
15.
15.
.489
15.
15.

15

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.

019
315
423
467

500
518

756
796
818
839
850
904
908
938
964
021
027
169

C

Rose Hildebrandt on Im Explosive
Korrina Hughes on Gems StreakToVegas
Shelly Kirby on WR French Pharoah
Korrina Hughes on Flingin Dynamite
Karen Turek on Mountain Fly High
Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin
Stacy Dysart on Famed By A Rooster
Jodee Miller on M R Vegas Fame

Shari Kennedy on Josey Wales Guns
Shyann Lucas on Cooper 777

Marsha Nelson on Fast Fire

Stacy Dysart on French Hotcee

Ashley Wells on A Bully Named Guacho
Angela Shadbolt on Hot High Heels

Toni Hardin on Frenchmans Tiny Rose
Rose Hildebrandt on SL Little Teddy Bear
Cassy Woodward on Royals On Firewater
Kimberly Eberle on Zips Shiny Jammer
Sydney Schleich on Flingin Bullets
Sydney Schleich on Famous Queen Olena
Rachel Hansen on Firewater Champion
Corrie Walthers on Chilli Peppy

Bonnie Baughman on Firsts R Sweet

Paul Knorr on Salty Ashes

Hope Blackmore on Flingin Frost

Kate DeVore on Streakin Moonbeam

Katie Loughran on Triple Vodka On Rox
Cheyenne Larson on Rangers Special Effort
Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi
Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Aint Seen Maples
Jenna Cox on Axe Handle Sadie

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Derby 2D Jackpot in 2 Go Derby (Round 2)

Race Sponsored by: Milliman Quarter Horses

placings, Jackpot Total = $§ 1392.00, Rider count = 36

15.019, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 974.40
15.519, Placings = 25, Pool = $ 417.60
Not Placed = 4

$418.
$321.
$233.

$179.
$137.
$100.

99
55
86

57
81
22

1D Placings
Amelia McCumber on Aint Seen Famous Yet
Jordan Sanders on Flashlights Badge
Sydney Schleich on Flingin Bullets
Korrina Hughes on Flingin Dynamite
Shari Kennedy on Josey Wales Guns
Shelly Kirby on WR French Pharoah
Korrina Hughes on Gems StreakToVegas

2D Placings
Hope Blackmore on Flingin Frost

Katie Loughran on Triple Vodka On Rox
Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You

Rachel Hansen on Firewater Champion

Kate DeVore on Streakin Moonbeam

Rose Hildebrandt on SL Little Teddy Bear
Karen Turek on Mountain Fly High
Angela Shadbolt on Hot High Heels
Shyann Lucas on Cooper 777
Stacy Dysart on Famed By A Rooster
Cheyenne Larson on Rangers Special Effort
Cassy Woodward on Royals On Firewater

Yet
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13th 16.172 Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin

14th 16.181 Marsha Nelson on Fast Fire
15th 16.185 Stacy Dysart on French Hotcee
16th 16.303 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Super Dash
17th 16.310 Paul Knorr on Salty Ashes
18th 16.359 Kimberly Eberle on Zips Shiny Jammer
19th 16.607 Bonnie Baughman on Firsts R Sweet
20th 20.115 Jodee Miller on MR Repete Pete
21st 20.674 Sydney Schleich on Famous Queen Olena
22nd 21.116 Ashley Wells on A Bully Named Guacho
23rd 22.965 Jodee Miller on M R Vegas Fame
24th 26.751 Toni Hardin on Frenchmans Tiny Rose
25th 27.136 Rose Hildebrandt on Im Explosive
SCR 400.000 Jenna Cox on Axe Handle Sadie
N/T 400.000 Corrie Walthers on Chilli Peppy
SCR 400.000 Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi
SCR 400.000 Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Aint Seen Maples Yet
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C Derby 2D Jackpot in 2 Go Derby (Average)
Race Sponsored by: Milliman Quarter Horses

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1856.00, Rider count = 36

1D Time = 30.402, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 1299.20
2D Time = 31.402, Placings = 26, Pool = $ 556.80
Not Placed = 4

1D Placings
1st 30.402 $558.66 Amelia McCumber on Aint Seen Famous Yet
Round 1: 15.383, Round 2: 15.019

2nd 30.553 $428.74 Jordan Sanders on Flashlights Badge
Round 1: 15.238, Round 2: 15.315

3rd 31.266 $311.81 Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You
Round 1: 15.448, Round 2: 15.818

4th 31.299 Korrina Hughes on Gems StreakToVegas
Round 1: 15.781, Round 2: 15.518

5th 31.315 Korrina Hughes on Flingin Dynamite
Round 1: 15.848, Round 2: 15.467

6th 31.338 Shelly Kirby on WR French Pharoah
Round 1: 15.838, Round 2: 15.500

2D Placings
1st 31.467 $239.42 Shari Kennedy on Josey Wales Guns
Round 1: 15.978, Round 2: 15.489

2nd 31.761 $183.74 Karen Turek on Mountain Fly High
Round 1: 15.853, Round 2: 15.908

3rd 31.927 $133.63 Stacy Dysart on Famed By A Rooster
Round 1: 15.906, Round 2: 16.021

4th 31.983 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Super Dash
Round 1: 15.680, Round 2: 16.303

5th 31.987 Sydney Schleich on Flingin Bullets
Round 1: 16.564, Round 2: 15.423



6th 32.

037

Round 1: 15.865,

7th 32.

071

Round 1: 16.107,
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8th 32.

Round

9th 32.

Round

10th 32.

Round

11th 32.

Round

12th 32.

Round

13th 32.

Round

14th 32.

Round

15th 34.

Round

16th 34.

Round

17th 35.

Round

18th 36
Round

19th 37.

Round

20th 37.

Round

21st 37.

Round

22nd 37.

Round

23rd 38.

Round
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209

1: 16.

233

1: 16.

341

1: 16.

367

1: 16.

507

1: 16.

508

1: 16.

874

1: 16.

044

1: 17.

203

1: 17.

457

1: 15.

.493
1: 20.

105

1: 21.

271

1: 16.

292

1: 21.

370

1: 16.

880

1: 15.

Race

271,

329,

160,

182,

668,

339,

515,

437,

893,

342,

737,

255,

597,

496,

254,

915,

Race

Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin
Round 2: 16.172

Shyann Lucas on Cooper 777
Round 2: 15.964
Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 4
Derby 2D Jackpot in 2 Go Derby (Average)

Sponsored by: Milliman Quarter Horses

Angela Shadbolt on Hot High Heels
Round 2: 15.938

Rose Hildebrandt on SL Little Teddy Bear
Round 2: 15.904

Marsha Nelson on Fast Fire
Round 2: 16.181

Stacy Dysart on French Hotcee
Round 2: 16.185

Rachel Hansen on Firewater Champion
Round 2: 15.839

Cassy Woodward on Royals On Firewater
Round 2: 16.169

Kimberly Eberle on Zips Shiny Jammer
Round 2: 16.359

Bonnie Baughman on Firsts R Sweet
Round 2: 16.607

Paul Knorr on Salty Ashes
Round 2: 16.310

Jodee Miller on MR Repete Pete
Round 2: 20.115

Hope Blackmore on Flingin Frost
Round 2: 15.756

Kate DeVore on Streakin Moonbeam
Round 2: 15.850

Sydney Schleich on Famous Queen Olena
Round 2: 20.674

Katie Loughran on Triple Vodka On Rox
Round 2: 15.796

Ashley Wells on A Bully Named Guacho
Round 2: 21.116

Jodee Miller on M R Vegas Fame
Round 2: 22.965
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Derby 2D Jackpot in 2 Go Derby (Average)

Sponsored by: Milliman Quarter Horses



24th 42.424 Cheyenne Larson on Rangers Special Effort
Round 1: 26.397, Round 2: 16.027
25th 42.906 Rose Hildebrandt on Im Explosive
Round 1: 15.770, Round 2: 27.136
26th 43.049 Toni Hardin on Frenchmans Tiny Rose
Round 1: 16.298, Round 2: 26.751
SCR 400.000 Jenna Cox on Axe Handle Sadie
Round 1: 15.823, Round 2: 400.000
SCR 400.000 Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Aint Seen Maples Yet
Round 1: 16.333, Round 2: 400.000
SCR 400.000 Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi
Round 1: 16.128, Round 2: 400.000
N/T 417.087 Corrie Walthers on Chilli Peppy
Round 1: 17.087, Round 2: 400.000

3:58 PM 11/13/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sat Open 4D

Page 1

Race Sponsored by: Plains Horizon Equine Ins

Paying to 7 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 8168.00, Rider count = 213
1D Time = 15.057, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 2858.80
2D Time = 15.557, Placings = 44, Pool = $ 2450.40
3D Time = 16.057, Placings = 56, Pool = $ 1633.60
4D Time = 16.557, Placings = 74, Pool = $ 1225.20
Not Placed = 29
1D Placings
1st 15.057 $714.70 Patty Finney on French Bugs Tu
2nd 15.238 $600.35 Jordan Sanders on Flashlights Badge
3rd 15.342 $514.58 Jodee Miller on MR Repete Pete
4th 15.370 $400.23 Paul Knorr on Prize in Disguise
5th 15.383 $285.88 Amelia McCumber on Aint Seen Famous Yet
6th 15.448 $200.12 Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You
7th 15.456 $142.94 Baylee O'Leary on Okey Dee Bar
8th 15.492 Shelby Murrell on Nicotine
9th 15.531 Angie Wiesen on Snazzyinbeautyjeans
10th 15.533 Laura Lambert on Streakin for the Guys
2D Placings
1st 15.569 $612.60 Jenna Cox on Splash NR
2nd 15.597 $514.58 Wendy Suhn on Jess Be Gone
3rd 15.635 $441.07 Jessica Wykert on Cinchy Frenchman
4th 15.637 $343.06 Roma Ward on Famous Cash Advance
5th 15.648 $245.04 Rose Hildebrandt on Streakin On Fame
6th 15.661 $171.53 Kent Magnuson on Snazzy Jet Red
7th 15.662 $122.52 Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech
8th 15.680 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Super Dash
9th 15.719 Stacey Hansen on Slingshot
1eth 15.731 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force
11th 15.770 Rose Hildebrandt on Im Explosive
12th 15.777 Morgan Watts on Famous Wildcat
13th 15.781 Korrina Hughes on Gems StreakToVegas
14th 15.790 Michelle DeBoer on VF Tempting A Wheely
15th 15.816 Jenna Rolland on Pappacork



16th 15.823 Jenna Cox on Axe Handle Sadie

17th 15.835 Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno
18th 15.838 Shelly Kirby on WR French Pharoah
19th 15.839 Maggie Underhill on ItsAllAboutFirewater
20th 15.848 Korrina Hughes on Flingin Dynamite
21st 15.853 Karen Turek on Mountain Fly High
22nd 15.858 Korrina Hughes on Geminy Cricket KTH
23rd 15.865 Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin
24th 15.868 Jeff Varner on VQ Dark Indeed
25th 15.894 Stephanie Snazok on SR Ima Royal Streakin
26th 15.906 Stacy Dysart on Famed By A Rooster
27th 15.915 Jodee Miller on M R Vegas Fame
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C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sat Open 4D

Race Sponsored by: Plains Horizon Equine Ins

28th 15.919 Sandy Hickey on Breezin Pretty
29th 15.935 Jordan Sanders on The Streak Express
Tie 15.935 Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold
31st 15.948 Karen Turek on Famous Red Dial
32nd 15.962 Kayla Jones on KG Justasfabulous
33rd 15.966 Jodee Miller on M R Smashed N Vegas
Tie 15.966 Sydney Schleich on BLC Wimpys Lil Whiz
35th 15.978 Shari Kennedy on Josey Wales Guns
36th 15.987 Shyann Lucas on Jawanadance N Vegas
37th 15.994 Katrina Webster on Doc Toucha Starlight
38th 16.005 Hannah Rupprecht on KPS Brass N Ashes
39th 16.013 Bonnie Baughman on VF Rock Grinder
40th 16.020 Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter
41st 16.033 Baylee O'Leary on Three Lanes Ta Fame
42nd 16.038 Haley Coble on Triggers Fancy Boy
43rd 16.043 Tanda Fisher on Mr. Cashmere
44th 16.046 Mika Drews on Lady Mystique Streak
3D Placings
1st 16.058 $408.40 Robin Bennett on Dashin Plenty
2nd 16.060 $343.06 Marci Bartlett on VF Gold Digger
3rd 16.061 $294.05 Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO
4th 16.064 $228.70 Marci Bartlett on Jess The Best
5th 16.077 $163.36 Chelsea Moore on Kellys Dark Skye
6th 16.078 $114.35 Chelsea Moore on The Frost Advisory
7th 16.107 $ 81.68 Shyann Lucas on Cooper 777
8th 16.115 Bobbi Nelsen on Go Diva Pine 60
9th 16.116 Kimberly Eberle on Hawks Boons Boy
1oth 16.128 Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi
11th 16.134 Marisa Wykert on Its Only Tuesday NR
12th 16.153 Angie Wiesen on Tricked Out Scooter
13th 16.160 Marsha Nelson on Fast Fire
14th 16.162 Jacky Roesener on Faded Fling
15th 16.175 Deb Schroetlin on Chocs Snazzy Sis
16th 16.182 Stacy Dysart on French Hotcee
17th 16.188 Baylee O'Leary on De Spitfire
Tie 16.188 Jodee Miller on Six Frosted Freckles
19th 16.189 Sandy Hickey on Cowboy Can Zip
20th 16.193 Brenda Hinze on TheresAnHeirAboutHer
21st 16.201 Annie Hasselbalch on Seis La Vie
22nd 16.222 Lana Dacar on BI Just Red N White
23rd 16.229 Maggie Underhill on Bugs Showgirl
24th 16.237 Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort
25th 16.244 Isabella Budzinski on Iris Garvelso
26th 16.249 Virginia Evans on Povertys Jet Boy
27th 16.254 Ashley Wells on A Bully Named Guacho

28th 16.257 Shelly Kirby on BS Colonel Cash



29th 16.269 Connie Hill on Pescado Veracruz
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C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sat Open 4D

Race Sponsored by: Plains Horizon Equine Ins

30th 16.271 Angela Shadbolt on Hot High Heels

31st 16.298 Toni Hardin on Frenchmans Tiny Rose
32nd 16.300 Jordan Sanders on A Streakin Flash
33rd 16.302 Toni Hardin on Fame Fling N Fire

34th 16.303 Shanan Doherty on Glamorshots

35th 16.329 Rose Hildebrandt on SL Little Teddy Bear
36th 16.330 Laura Lambert on Rumor Has It

37th 16.333 Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Aint Seen Maples Yet
38th 16.339 Cassy Woodward on Royals On Firewater
39th 16.340 Justy Hagen on Convincing Feeling
40th 16.355 Megan Zion on Gizmo
41st 16.361 Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey
42nd 16.367 Shawna Blanka on Paddys Mayday
43rd 16.410 Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye
44th 16.434 Jill Hinze on Guys Buy Her Coronas
45th 16.438 Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack
46th 16.442 Jodee Miller on Short Man Streakin
47th 16.467 Peggy Alva on Eyealittlebit
48th 16.479 Cassy Woodward on Streakintodynamite
49th 16.486 Hailey Campbell on High Time Lil Hero
50th 16.491 Cassy Woodward on Special Cowboy Corona
51st 16.496 Lana Dacar on Pay The Hitchiker

52nd 16.501 Ele Hop on Butterwood

53rd 16.515 Kimberly Eberle on Zips Shiny Jammer
54th 16.529 Jody Stuhr on JS Karas Streak

55th 16.530 Jessica Wykert on Frenchmans PerkyRock
56th 16.535 Peggy Alva on Harley (NR)

4D Placings

1st 16.564 $306.30 Sydney Schleich on Flingin Bullets

2nd 16.566 $257.29 Stacy Dysart on Halftime Streaker

3rd 16.567 $220.54 Janie Rasmussen on Firewater Jack

4th 16.569 $171.53 Laura Dietz on Faaast

5th 16.591 $122.52 Mika Drews on Steal The Moonlight

6th 16.593 $ 85.76 Connie Hill on PS Native Tomcat

7th 16.597 $ 30.63 Missi Jorgensen on Check Your Vitals

Tie 16.597 $ 30.63 Sydney Schleich on Famous Queen Olena

9th 16.617 Connie Hill on Frosted Eyes

10th 16.618 Jodee Miller on MR Streakinmytbird
11th 16.627 Dana Norris on Mr. Adlib Cowboy

12th 16.639 Laura Lambert on Sarah Plain n Fast
13th 16.698 Virginia Evans on Eyemora

14th 16.699 Susan Swanson on Barts Valentine

15th 16.720 Shelby Soucie on Peppy Jack Quixote
16th 16.728 Cassy Woodward on Streakintodynamite
17th 16.742 Lori Ferguson on SV Zans War Jet

18th 16.747 Kayla Griffin on Hooked On Tequila
19th 16.750 Toni Bristow on AP Babe

3:58 PM 11/13/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 4

C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sat Open 4D

Race Sponsored by: Plains Horizon Equine Ins

20th 16.754 Angela Marietta on Latte (NR)
21st 16.811 BoDelle Koehler on Ricky Bobby
22nd 16.836 Hillery Yager on A Dynamite Dynasty

23rd 16.846 Brooke Wadddell on Turnin Tess



24th 16.860 Brooke Wadddell on Ima French Wrangler

25th 16.880 Taylor Santana on Cash Flip Seven
26th 16.883 Leah Schwindt on Stellar Reply
27th 16.888 Charla Cook on Fire Up Corona
28th 16.910 Darla VanDoren on Streak Of Bug
29th 16.919 Beth Baxter on R Helen
30th 16.949 Rhonda Richardson on MT Dash For Whiskey
31st 16.952 Stephanie David on Namgis D 88
32nd 16.957 Tanda Fisher on Jess My Time
33rd 16.989 Maddie Macfee on BXL Silky Wings
34th 17.023 Cassidy Spiehs on RS Smooth Blue Cat
35th 17.028 Diane Phillps on Frenchman Bell
36th 17.034 Kimberly Eberle on Smokin Freckles 45
37th 17.038 Alison Falke on Namgis D 96
38th 17.045 Haley Coble on Babys Dunnit Two
39th 17.058 Alex Beard on Ole Tics Tac Lady
40th 17.087 Corrie Walthers on Chilli Peppy
41st 17.183 Jeff Varner on Devil Quarterback
42nd 17.210 Ele Hop on Charley Darkey
43rd 17.270 Jessica Milliman on JA Rainy Frostwood
44th 17.275 Susan Swanson on Ladys Tigeraflame
45th 17.379 Julie Brunk on Streakin to the Aces
46th 17.437 Bonnie Baughman on Firsts R Sweet
47th 17.475 Joy Conradt on Tuff Callie Cat
48th 17.506 Cori Koehler on BHR Go Dash Go
49th 17.530 Marisa Kapala on Ambrose Bikini Queen
50th 17.554 Diane Phillps on Whitewater Lacey
51st 17.893 Paul Knorr on Salty Ashes
52nd 18.061 Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati
53rd 18.213 Karen Burnett on Four Gill 57
54th 18.415 Shelby Rasmussen on Twigs and Berries
55th 18.533 Lori Ferguson on SV Zans Sweet Zoe
56th 18.792 Janie Rasmussen on Sheza Cherokee Doll
57th 19.199 Rowan Gordon on A Little Light
58th 19.519 Kaylie Comer on Sister
59th 20.737 Hope Blackmore on Flingin Frost
60th 21.080 Sydney Schleich on BLC Flash that Cash
61st 21.175 Carley Duensing on Dreams to Dash
62nd 21.255 Kate DeVore on Streakin Moonbeam
63rd 21.270 Shari Kennedy on Cinderellasgottagun
64th 21.441 Annie Hasselbalch on Designed By Dora
65th 21.467 Cheyenne Larson on Rangers Jet Fuel
66th 21.496 Katie Loughran on Triple Vodka On Rox
67th 21.661 Katie Haythorn on Firewater Lu
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C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sat Open 4D

Race Sponsored by: Plains Horizon Equine Ins

68th 21.700 Shyann Lucas on Smooth N Speedy Guy
69th 21.767 Jodee Miller on M R Mulberry Moonfling
70th 22.669 Sydney Schleich on Eye Make Sparks Fly
71st 23.091 Hannah Rupprecht on TS Tres Shota Fame
72nd 26.397 Cheyenne Larson on Rangers Special Effort
73rd 26.763 Robin Bennett on TLS Feelin French
74th 27.755 Beth Lineweber on Buds Bar Nell

SCR 400.000 Corenne Duba on Emerson Biggins

SCR 400.000 LeAnna Wohlgemuth on Honey Bee Goldseeker

N/T 400.000 Jessica Leach on Karen

SCR 400.000 Lisa Munyon on Latigos Snip

SCR 400.000 Ashley Bosco on Plenty Mr Hurricane

SCR 400.000 Corenne Duba on Streakin French Otoe

N/T 400.000 Nancy Rudeen on Firewater Albert

SCR 400.000 Katrina Webster on Ms Streakin Socks



N/T
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
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N/T
N/T
N/T

400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
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415.
415.
416.
416.
416.
416.

416
416
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416.
416.
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000
000
000
000
000
000
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940
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474
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028
675
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Paying to 6

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
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11th
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13th
14th
15th

15.
15.
15.
15.
15
15.
15
15.
15
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

019
177
287
315

.410

423

.449

467

.489

497
500
506
518

556
646
666
680
707
735
741
746
756
796
797
809
818
828
835

Alison Falke on Raining Firewater
Virginia Evans on Hiclass Ann
Lindsey Evers on Always On The Money
Valerie Elliott on Murray

Valerie Elliott on Buddy

Adelyn Sundstrom on Smokin Lucky Reno
Kayla Griffin on Redbullsgotwings
Lorri Knorr on Ima Holly Jose

Nancy Molzahn on Watch Me Play Ray
Patty Finney on Frenchmans Fling
Katie Loughran on Streakinflash Grey
Haidyn Hansen on DHR Last Chance Dash
Shelly Kirby on LLP Bellissmo

Kate DeVore on Bring It On Spice
Tamra Griffey on A Boston High

Toni Bristow on RP Posh Bugs

Marisa Wykert on Frenchmans Q

Wendy Suhn on HLH Streakin A Fling
Robin Bennett on QHR Plan On Magic
Cassie Miller on Smart Vision

Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sun Open 4D

placings, Jackpot Total = § 7376.00, Rider count = 191

15.019, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 2581.60
15.519, Placings = 36, Pool = $ 2212.80
16.019, Placings = 47, Pool = $ 1475.20
16.519, Placings = 55, Pool = $ 1106.40

$748.
$619.
$490.
$361.
$232.
$129.

$641.
$531.
.43
$309.
$199.
$110.

$420

66
58
50
42
34
08

71
o7

79
15
64

Not Placed = 40

1D Placings
Amelia McCumber on Aint Seen Famous Yet
Patty Finney on French Bugs Tu
Jessica Wykert on Cinchy Frenchman
Jordan Sanders on Flashlights Badge
Kayla Griffin on Redbullsgotwings
Sydney Schleich on Flingin Bullets
Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force
Korrina Hughes on Flingin Dynamite
Shari Kennedy on Josey Wales Guns
Shyann Lucas on Jawanadance N Vegas
Shelly Kirby on WR French Pharoah
Roma Ward on Famous Cash Advance
Korrina Hughes on Gems StreakToVegas

2D Placings
Annie Hasselbalch on Designed By Dora
Kayla Jones on KG Justasfabulous

Rose Hildebrandt on Streakin On Fame
Jeff Varner on VQ Dark Indeed
Haley Coble on Triggers Fancy Boy
Jodee Miller on M R Mulberry Moonfling
Karen Turek on Famous Red Dial

Laura Dietz on Faaast
Hope Blackmore on Flingin Frost

Katie Loughran on Triple Vodka On Rox
Angie Wiesen on Tricked Out Scooter
Sandy Hickey on Breezin Pretty
Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You
Bonnie Baughman on VF Rock Grinder
Korrina Hughes on Geminy Cricket KTH
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16th 15.850 Kate DeVore on Streakin Moonbeam

17th 15.857 Shari Kennedy on Cinderellasgottagun
18th 15.886 Chelsea Moore on The Frost Advisory
19th 15.887 Angie Wiesen on Snazzyinbeautyjeans
20th 15.892 Cassy Woodward on Special Cowboy Corona
21st 15.904 Rose Hildebrandt on SL Little Teddy Bear
22nd 15.908 Karen Turek on Mountain Fly High
23rd 15.922 Haidyn Hansen on DHR Last Chance Dash
24th 15.924 Maggie Underhill on ItsAllAboutFirewater
25th 15.928 Patty Finney on Frenchmans Fling
26th 15.931 Sydney Schleich on BLC Wimpys Lil Whiz
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27th 15.933 Katrina Webster on Doc Toucha Starlight
28th 15.938 Angela Shadbolt on Hot High Heels
29th 15.947 Sydney Schleich on BLC Flash that Cash
30th 15.952 Janie Rasmussen on Firewater Jack
31st 15.964 Shyann Lucas on Cooper 777
32nd 15.972 Robin Bennett on QHR Plan On Magic
33rd 15.982 Kimberly Eberle on Hawks Boons Boy
34th 15.996 Tanda Fisher on Mr. Cashmere
35th 16.003 Jodee Miller on MR Streakinmytbird
36th 16.018 Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter
3D Placings
1st 16.019 $427.81 Chelsea Moore on Kellys Dark Skye
2nd 16.021 $354.05 Stacy Dysart on Famed By A Rooster
3rd 16.022 $243.41 Wendy Suhn on Jess Be Gone
Tie 16.022 $243.41 Marisa Wykert on Its Only Tuesday NR
5th 16.027 $132.77 Cheyenne Larson on Rangers Special Effort
6th 16.043 $ 73.76 Marisa Wykert on Frenchmans Q
7th 16.050 Robin Bennett on Dashin Plenty
8th 16.057 Mika Drews on Lady Mystique Streak
9th 16.066 Justy Hagen on Convincing Feeling
10th 16.084 Jodee Miller on Six Frosted Freckles
11th 16.085 Stacy Dysart on Halftime Streaker
12th 16.094 Katie Haythorn on Firewater Lu
13th 16.102 Isabella Budzinski on Iris Garvelso
14th 16.132 Annie Hasselbalch on Seis La Vie
15th 16.165 Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort
16th 16.169 Cassy Woodward on Royals On Firewater
17th 16.172 Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin
18th 16.181 Marsha Nelson on Fast Fire
19th 16.184 Toni Hardin on Fame Fling N Fire
20th 16.185 Stacy Dysart on French Hotcee
21st 16.188 Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye
22nd 16.192 Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold
23rd 16.245 Cori Koehler on BHR Go Dash Go
24th 16.258 Jacky Roesener on Faded Fling
25th 16.303 Carley Duensing on Dreams to Dash
Tie 16.303 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Super Dash
27th 16.304 Cassy Woodward on Streakintodynamite
Tie 16.304 Shelly Kirby on BS Colonel Cash
29th 16.310 Paul Knorr on Salty Ashes
30th 16.324 Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack
31st 16.338 Shyann Lucas on Smooth N Speedy Guy
32nd 16.339 Katrina Webster on Ms Streakin Socks
33rd 16.359 Kimberly Eberle on Zips Shiny Jammer
34th 16.390 Maggie Underhill on Bugs Showgirl
35th 16.405 Jordan Sanders on The Streak Express
36th 16.412 Peggy Alva on Harley (NR)
37th 16.417 Connie Hill on Pescado Veracruz

38th 16.420 Missi Jorgensen on Check Your Vitals
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39th 16.424 Jessica Milliman on Tijo (NR)
40th 16.428 Hailey Campbell on High Time Lil Hero
41st 16.436 Shawna Blanka on Paddys Mayday
42nd 16.444 Lorri Knorr on Ima Holly Jose
43rd 16.452 Toni Bristow on AP Babe
Tie 16.452 Jordan Sanders on A Streakin Flash
45th 16.456 Alex Beard on Ole Tics Tac Lady
46th 16.459 Sandy Hickey on Cowboy Can Zip
47th 16.476 Toni Bristow on RP Posh Bugs
4D Placings

1st 16.519 $320.86 Lori Ferguson on SV Zans War Jet

2nd 16.599 $265.54 Corenne Duba on Emerson Biggins

3rd 16.606 $210.22 Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO

4th 16.607 $154.90 Bonnie Baughman on Firsts R Sweet

5th 16.612 $ 99.58 Connie Hill on PS Native Tomcat

6th 16.627 $ 55.32 Morgan Rufenacht on Bless Charlie

7th 16.648 BoDelle Koehler on Ricky Bobby

8th 16.658 Haley Coble on Babys Dunnit Two

9th 16.672 Susan Swanson on Barts Valentine

10th 16.675 Jessica Wykert on Frenchmans PerkyRock
11th 16.719 Bobbi Nelsen on Go Diva Pine 60

12th 16.723 Rhonda Richardson on MT Dash For Whiskey
13th 16.730 Connie Hill on Frosted Eyes

14th 16.731 Laura Dietz on Streakin to the Aces
15th 16.737 Ele Hop on Charley Darkey

16th 16.767 Angela Marietta on Latte (NR)

17th 16.789 Charla Cook on Fire Up Corona

18th 16.800 Dana Norris on Mr. Adlib Cowboy

19th 16.808 Ele Hop on Butterwood

20th 16.830 Jody Stuhr on JS Karas Streak

21st 16.844 Ashley Wells on Try Me N Buy Me

22nd 16.848 Taylor Santana on Cash Flip Seven
23rd 16.871 Kimberly Eberle on Smokin Freckles 45
24th 16.874 Peggy Alva on Eyealittlebit

25th 17.003 Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch

26th 17.045 Hillery Yager on A Dynamite Dynasty
27th 17.104 Joy Conradt on Tuff Callie Cat

28th 17.109 Cassie Miller on Smart Vision

29th 17.117 Sydney Schleich on Eye Make Sparks Fly
30th 17.127 Shelby Rasmussen on Twigs and Berries
31st 17.168 Diane Phillps on Frenchman Bell

32nd 17.260 Alison Falke on Namgis D 96

33rd 17.337 Jessica Milliman on JA Rainy Frostwood
34th 17.393 Jessica Leach on Karen

35th 17.405 Stephanie David on Namgis D 88

36th 17.465 Marisa Kapala on Ambrose Bikini Queen
37th 17.495 Adelyn Sundstrom on Rhea San Gunner
38th 17.516 Diane Phillps on Whitewater Lacey
39th 17.576 Lori Ferguson on SV Zans Sweet Zoe
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C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sun Open 4D

40th 17.647 Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati
41st 18.001 Jill Hinze on Guys Buy Her Coronas
42nd 18.118 Rowan Gordon on A Little Light
43rd 18.341 Cheyenne Larson on Rangers Jet Fuel
44th 20.115 Jodee Miller on MR Repete Pete
45th 20.539 Jodee Miller on M R Smashed N Vegas

46th 20.674 Sydney Schleich on Famous Queen Olena



47th 21.081 Lana Dacar on Pay The Hitchiker

48th 21.093 Robin Bennett on TLS Feelin French
49th 21.116 Ashley Wells on A Bully Named Guacho
50th 21.130 Michelle DeBoer on VF Tempting A Wheely
51st 22.965 Jodee Miller on M R Vegas Fame
52nd 23.400 Beth Lineweber on Buds Bar Nell
53rd 26.751 Toni Hardin on Frenchmans Tiny Rose
54th 27.136 Rose Hildebrandt on Im Explosive
55th 33.355 Lana Dacar on BI Just Red N White
SCR 400.000 Rose Ann Ewan on Slick Lady Margo
SCR 400.000 Janie Rasmussen on Sheza Cherokee Doll
N/T 400.000 Stephanie David on Pearl
SCR 400.000 Valerie Elliott on Murray
SCR 400.000 Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi
N/T 400.000 Susan Swanson on Ladys Tigeraflame
SCR 400.000 Valerie Elliott on Buddy
SCR 400.000 Kate DeVore on Bring It On Spice
SCR 400.000 Ashley Bosco on Plenty Mr Hurricane
SCR 400.000 Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Aint Seen Maples Yet
SCR 400.000 Jenna Cox on Axe Handle Sadie
SCR 400.000 Rose Ann Ewan on Streakingoldpacific
SCR 400.000 Hannah Rupprecht on KPS Brass N Ashes
SCR 400.000 LeAnna Wohlgemuth on Honey Bee Goldseeker
SCR 400.000 Virginia Evans on Eyemora
N/T 400.000 Jodee Miller on Short Man Streakin
SCR 400.000 Virginia Evans on Hiclass Ann
SCR 400.000 Katie Loughran on Streakinflash Grey
SCR 400.000 Lisa Munyon on Latigos Snip
SCR 400.000 Hannah Rupprecht on TS Tres Shota Fame
SCR 400.000 Virginia Evans on Povertys Jet Boy
N/T 400.000 Corrie Walthers on Chilli Peppy
SCR 400.000 Hannah Rupprecht on Mr Six Diamonds
N/T 415.277 Shelby Murrell on Nicotine
N/T 415.951 Maddie Macfee on BXL Silky Wings
N/T 416.034 Jenna Cox on Splash NR
N/T 416.064 Stacey Hansen on DHR Firewater Boy
N/T 416.177 Shanan Doherty on Glamorshots
N/T 416.298 Nancy Molzahn on Watch Me Play Ray
N/T 416.358 Tamra Griffey on A Boston High
N/T 416.383 Brenda Hinze on TheresAnHeirAboutHer
N/T 416.502 Mika Drews on Steal The Moonlight
N/T 416.563 Alison Falke on Raining Firewater
N/T 416.677 Paul Knorr on Prize in Disguise
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N/T 416.759 Kayla Griffin on Hooked On Tequila
N/T 417.000 Cassidy Spiehs on RS Smooth Blue Cat
N/T 417.053 Corenne Duba on Streakin French Otoe
N/T 417.344 Tanda Fisher on Jess My Time
N/T 419.329 Cassy Woodward on Streakintodynamite
N/T 426.018 Shelly Kirby on LLP Bellissmo
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C Youth 3D Jackpot in Sat Youth 3D
Race Sponsored by: Ferguson Angus & Chad M

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 670.00, Rider count = 26

1D Time = 15.456, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 335.00
2D Time = 16.456, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 201.00
3D Time = 17.456, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 134.00



Not Placed = 5

1D Placings

1st 15.456 $167.50 Baylee O'Leary on Okey Dee Bar
2nd 15.777 $100.50 Morgan Watts on Famous Wildcat
3rd 15.865 $ 67.00 Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin
4th 16.033 Baylee O'Leary on Three Lanes Ta Fame
5th 16.128 Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi
6th 16.134 Marisa Wykert on Its Only Tuesday NR
7th 16.188 Baylee O'Leary on De Spitfire
2D Placings
1st 16.587 $100.50 Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red
2nd 16.621 $ 60.30 Evie Schippers on Yankee
3rd 16.811 $ 40.20 BoDelle Koehler on Ricky Bobby
4th 17.318 Kate Pope on Lenadot com
3D Placings
1st 17.597 $ 67.00 Adelyn Sundstrom on Rhea San Gunner
2nd 17.991 $ 40.20 Payton Nelson on Wrangler
3rd 18.102 $ 26.80 Joey Hudson on Big Shot Crimson
4th 18.152 Lexie Macumber on Gambler
5th 18.300 Lexie Yrkoski on Shelby
6th 18.310 Evie Schippers on Itsallaboutfirewater
7th 18.415 Shelby Rasmussen on Twigs and Berries
8th 19.603 Mikiah Mermis on DMV Jaynes Belle
9th 21.040 Demi Schippers on Duke
leth 27.110 Mae Keef on Wrangler NR
N/T 400.000 Adelyn Sundstrom on Smokin Lucky Reno
N/T 416.272 Haidyn Hansen on DHR Last Chance Dash
N/T 416.539 Marisa Wykert on Frenchmans Q
N/T 416.937 Breckyn Minium on Pearl
N/T 418.138 Carley Cooper on Opie
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C Youth 3D Jackpot in Sun Youth 3D
Race Sponsored by: Ferguson Angus & Chad M

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 650.00, Rider count = 25

1D Time = 15.922, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 325.00
2D Time = 16.922, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 195.00
3D Time = 17.922, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 130.00
Not Placed = 3
1D Placings
1st 15.922 $162.50 Haidyn Hansen on DHR Last Chance Dash
2nd 16.022 $ 97.50 Marisa Wykert on Its Only Tuesday NR
3rd 16.043 $ 65.00 Marisa Wykert on Frenchmans Q
4th 16.172 Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin
5th 16.404 Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red
6th 16.424 Breckyn Minium on Pearl
7th 16.648 BoDelle Koehler on Ricky Bobby
8th 16.706 Joey Hudson on Big Shot Crimson
2D Placings
1st 17.127 $ 97.50 Shelby Rasmussen on Twigs and Berries
2nd 17.220 $ 58.50 Adelyn Sundstrom on Latte (NR)
3rd 17.337 $ 39.00 Lexie Yrkoski on Shelby
4th 17.345 Evie Schippers on Yankee
5th 17.495 Adelyn Sundstrom on Rhea San Gunner

6th 17.782 Kate Pope on Lenadot com



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
SCR
SCR
N/T

17.
18.

19

957 $ 65.00
685 $ 39.00

.137 $ 26.00
19.
20.
20.
24.
26.

544
574
713
829
211

400.000
400.000
417.963
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3D Placings
Payton Nelson on Wrangler
Carley Cooper on Opie
Mikiah Mermis on DMV Jaynes Belle

Evie Schippers on Itsallaboutfirewater

Macy Moore on Blue

Demi Schippers on Duke

Finley Schippers on Wish

Mae Keef on Wrangler NR

Paige Wright on Dolly

Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi
Lexie Macumber on Gambler

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
RA payout Jackpot in Sat WPRA Futurity SP

Race Sponsored by: WRANGLER

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 390.80, Rider count = 4

1D Time = 15.790

1st 15.790 $156.32
2nd 15.858 $117.24
3rd 16.530 $ 78.16
4th 21.175 $ 39.08

3:58 PM 11/13/24

C WP

, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 390.80

1D Placings
Michelle DeBoer on VF Tempting A Wheely
Korrina Hughes on Geminy Cricket KTH
Jessica Wykert on Frenchmans PerkyRock
Carley Duensing on Dreams to Dash

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
RA payout Jackpot in Sat WPRA Permit Only

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 254.00, Rider count = 5

1D Time = 15.790

1st 15.790 $101.60
2nd 15.919 $ 76.20
3rd 16.627 $ 50.80
4th 21.175 $ 25.40
415.523

N/T
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C 2D Futu

Rac

4, Pool = $ 254.00
1

, Placings
Not Placed

1D Placings
Michelle DeBoer on VF Tempting A Wheely
Sandy Hickey on Breezin Pretty
Dana Norris on Mr. Adlib Cowboy
Carley Duensing on Dreams to Dash
Kayla Griffin on Redbullsgotwings

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
rity 1 Go Jackpot in Futurity Amateur (Round 1)

e Sponsored by: The Chocolate Dash

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ -0.00, Rider count = 21

1D Time = 15.935

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

15.
16.
16.
.491
16.
16.
16.
16.

16

935
217
486

529
530
567
597

18, Pool = $ -0.00
3

, Placings
Not Placed

1D Placings
Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold
Kayellyn Haug on Pie Island XX
Hailey Campbell on High Time Lil Hero
Cassy Woodward on Special Cowboy Corona
Jody Stuhr on JS Karas Streak

Jessica Wykert on Frenchmans PerkyRock
Janie Rasmussen on Firewater Jack
Missi Jorgensen on Check Your Vitals
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9th 16.836 Hillery Yager on A Dynamite Dynasty

10th 17.034 Kimberly Eberle on Smokin Freckles 45
11th 17.038 Alison Falke on Namgis D 96
12th 17.270 Jessica Milliman on JA Rainy Frostwood
13th 18.061 Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati
14th 18.533 Lori Ferguson on SV Zans Sweet Zoe
15th 21.270 Shari Kennedy on Cinderellasgottagun
16th 21.296 Jamie Hansen on On Eagles Wingz
17th 21.661 Katie Haythorn on Firewater Lu
18th 26.763 Robin Bennett on TLS Feelin French
N/T 400.000 Hannah Rupprecht on Mr Six Diamonds
N/T 400.000 Hannah Rupprecht on TS Tres Shota Fame
N/T 400.000 Janie Rasmussen on Sheza Cherokee Doll
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C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Futurity Amateur (Round 2)
Race Sponsored by: The Chocolate Dash
Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ -0.00, Rider count = 21

1D Time = 15.857, Placings
Not Placed

18, Pool = $ -0.00
3

1D Placings

1st 15.857 Shari Kennedy on Cinderellasgottagun
2nd 15.892 Cassy Woodward on Special Cowboy Corona
3rd 15.952 Janie Rasmussen on Firewater Jack
4th 16.091 Jamie Hansen on On Eagles Wingz
5th 16.094 Katie Haythorn on Firewater Lu
6th 16.192 Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold
7th 16.420 Missi Jorgensen on Check Your Vitals
8th 16.428 Hailey Campbell on High Time Lil Hero
9th 16.454 Kayellyn Haug on Pie Island XX
10th 16.675 Jessica Wykert on Frenchmans PerkyRock
11th 16.830 Jody Stuhr on JS Karas Streak
12th 16.871 Kimberly Eberle on Smokin Freckles 45
13th 17.045 Hillery Yager on A Dynamite Dynasty
14th 17.260 Alison Falke on Namgis D 96
15th 17.337 Jessica Milliman on JA Rainy Frostwood
16th 17.576 Lori Ferguson on SV Zans Sweet Zoe
17th 17.647 Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati
18th 21.093 Robin Bennett on TLS Feelin French
N/T 400.000 Hannah Rupprecht on Mr Six Diamonds
N/T 400.000 Hannah Rupprecht on TS Tres Shota Fame
N/T 400.000 Janie Rasmussen on Sheza Cherokee Doll
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C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Futurity Amateur (Average)
Race Sponsored by: The Chocolate Dash
Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $ -147.00, Rider count = 21

1D Time = 32.127, Placings
Not Placed

18, Pool = $ -147.00
3

1D Placings
1st 32.127 Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold
Round 1: 15.935, Round 2: 16.192

2nd 32.383 Cassy Woodward on Special Cowboy Corona
Round 1: 16.491, Round 2: 15.892

3rd 32.519 Janie Rasmussen on Firewater Jack

Page 2

Page 3



Round

4th 32.

Round

5th 32.

Round

6th 33.

Round

7th 33.

Round

8th 33.

Round

9th 33.

Round

leth 33.

Round

11th 34.

Round

12th 34.

Round

13th 35.

Round

14th 36.

Round
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15th 37.

1: 16.

671

1: 16.

914

1: 16.

017

1: 16.

205
1: 16

359

1: 16.

881

1: 16.

905

1: 17.

298

1: 17.

607

1: 17.

708

1: 18.

109

1: 18.

127

567,

217,

486,

597,

.530,

529,

836,

034,

038,

270,

061,

533,

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

15.952

Kayellyn Haug on Pie Island XX
16.454

Hailey Campbell on High Time Lil Hero
16.428

Missi Jorgensen on Check Your Vitals
16.420

Jessica Wykert on Frenchmans PerkyRock
16.675

Jody Stuhr on JS Karas Streak
16.830

Hillery Yager on A Dynamite Dynasty
17.045

Kimberly Eberle on Smokin Freckles 45
16.871

Alison Falke on Namgis D 96
17.260

Jessica Milliman on JA Rainy Frostwood
17.337

Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati
17.647

Lori Ferguson on SV Zans Sweet Zoe
17.576

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Futurity Amateur (Average)

Race Sponsored by: The Chocolate Dash

Round 1: 21.270,

16th 37.

387

Round 1: 21.296,

17th 37.

755

Round 1: 21.661,

18th 47.

856

Round 1: 26.763,

N/T 999.000

Round 1: 400.000, Round 2:

N/T 999.000

Round 1: 400.000, Round 2:

N/T 999.000
Round 1: 400.000, Round 2: 400.000
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Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Shari Kennedy on Cinderellasgottagun
15.857

Jamie Hansen on On Eagles Wingz
16.091

Katie Haythorn on Firewater Lu
16.094

Robin Bennett on TLS Feelin French
21.093

Hannah Rupprecht on Mr Six Diamonds
400.000

Hannah Rupprecht on TS Tres Shota Fame
400.000

Janie Rasmussen on Sheza Cherokee Doll

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
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C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Thursday RV
Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 72.00, Rider count = 4

1D Time = 400.000, Placings = @, Pool = $ 72.00
Not Placed = 4

1D Placings

N/T 400.000 Jill Hinze on Guys Buy Her Coronas

N/T 400.000 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force

N/T 400.000 Tanda Fisher on Mr. Cashmere

N/T 400.000 Paul Knorr on Prize in Disguise
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C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Friday RV
Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 396.00, Rider count = 22

1D Time = 400.000, Placings = @, Pool = $ 396.00
Not Placed = 22

1D Placings

N/T 400.000 Corrie Walthers on Chilli Peppy

N/T 400.000 Cassy Woodward on Special Cowboy Corona
N/T 400.000 Paul Knorr on Prize in Disguise

N/T 400.000 Jill Hinze on Guys Buy Her Coronas

N/T 400.000 Joy Conradt on Tuff Callie Cat

N/T 400.000 Kate DeVore on Streakin Moonbeam

N/T 400.000 Darla VanDoren on Streak Of Bug

N/T 400.000 Korrina Hughes on Geminy Cricket KTH
N/T 400.000 Shawna Blanka on Paddys Mayday

N/T 400.000 Jessica Leach on Karen

N/T 400.000 Ashley Wells on A Bully Named Guacho
N/T 400.000 Toni Bristow on AP Babe

N/T 400.000 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force

N/T 400.000 Lisa Munyon on Latigos Snip

N/T 400.000 Alex Beard on Ole Tics Tac Lady

N/T 400.000 Ashley Bosco on Plenty Mr Hurricane

N/T 400.000 Valerie Elliott on Buddy

N/T 400.000 Mika Drews on Steal The Moonlight

N/T 400.000 Tanda Fisher on Mr. Cashmere

N/T 400.000 Ele Hop on Charley Darkey

N/T 400.000 Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack
N/T 400.000 Rhonda Richardson on MT Dash For Whiskey
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C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Saturday RV
Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 396.00, Rider count = 22

1D Time = 400.000, Placings = @, Pool = $ 396.00
Not Placed = 22

1D Placings

N/T 400.000 Corrie Walthers on Chilli Peppy

N/T 400.000 Cassy Woodward on Special Cowboy Corona
N/T 400.000 Paul Knorr on Prize in Disguise

N/T 400.000 Jill Hinze on Guys Buy Her Coronas

N/T 400.000 Joy Conradt on Tuff Callie Cat

N/T 400.000 Kate DeVore on Streakin Moonbeam

N/T 400.000 Korrina Hughes on Geminy Cricket KTH
N/T 400.000 Shawna Blanka on Paddys Mayday

N/T 400.000 Jessica Leach on Karen



N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

Ashley Wells on A Bully Named Guacho
Toni Bristow on AP Babe

Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force

Lisa Munyon on Latigos Snip

Alex Beard on Ole Tics Tac Lady

Patty Finney on French Bugs Tu

Ashley Bosco on Plenty Mr Hurricane
Valerie Elliott on Buddy

Tanda Fisher on Mr. Cashmere

Ele Hop on Charley Darkey

Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack
Rhonda Richardson on MT Dash For Whiskey
Adelyn Sundstrom on Smokin Lucky Reno



